FACULTY LISTING CC

Buddenberg, Rex
Lecturer

IS/Bu

831-656-3576
budden@nps.naupil

Channel, Ralph N.
Senior Lecturer
NS/Ch

831-656-2409
nchannell@nps.nauwil

Davidson, Kenneth L.
Professor

MR/Ds
656-2309/2563
davidson@nps.navwil

Gaver, Donald P.
Distinguished Professor
OR/Gv

831-656-2605
dgaver@nps.nawmil

Gibson John, Lt Col
Instructor

CC/Gj

831-656-1019
jhgibson@nps.navmil

Jones, Carl R.
Professor

IS/Js
831-656-2995
cjones@nps.nawmil

Boger, Dan C.
Professor and Chair
CC/Bo
831-656-3671 (phone)
831-656-3679 (fax)
dboger@nps.navyil

Kemple, William G.
Assistant Professor
CC/Ke
831-656-3309
kemple@nps.navmil

Loomis, Herschel H.
Professor

EC/Lm
831-656-3214
loomis@nps.navnil

Marvel, Orin E.

Research Associate Professor
CC/Ma

656-3446

opanic@nps.naviil

McCormick, Gordon
Associate Professor
CC/Mc

831-656-2933
gmccormick@nps.navwil

Mullady, Michael, Lt Col
Curricular Officer

39

831-656-0378
mmullady @nps.navsnil

Osmundson, John S.
Associate Professor
CC/Os

831-656-3775
josmundson@nps.navyil

Parker, Patrick J.
Professor

CC/Pa
831-656-2097
pparker@nps.navmil

Porter, Gary R.

Research Assistant Professor
CC/Po

831-656-3772
grportemps.navymil

Rasmussen, Craig W.
Assistant Professor
MA/Ra
831-656-2763
ras@nps.navmil

Roberts, Nancy
Professor

SM/Rc
831-656-2742
nroberts@nps.nauyil

Wadsworth, Donald v.Z.
Senior Lecturer

EC/Ed
831-656-2115/3456
dwadsworth@nps.nawmil
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